S	SS. REC. BY: UNVEYOR: KONNUT!/ From (Person); Aduliw Chin		CT2	1	Da	te/Time: 4.3	7000 11.56 a.m
	OD TP / WS / TP RES / O To Inspect Vehicle No:	DRESTEVATING SMR 54092	V / MV / CS) to:	Insured: _ Tel: _	90938	66 19 K
8	of The Sa ming Policy No. Drycvsy & Sum Insured:	DNN -104	0	Claim No:		70 1104	
	Make of Veh: (Client's Record) CA / REV / REP. / R Date/Time. 4/3/1000	EV 24 HRS	n Contacted:	Jenny		H.O.D. Epdor Jehicle IN 40	soment.
	Date/Time Action/In	struction (V	Ter L	431/27	D.UA	- 28/02	7770
	(18)	6619K-X					-1 -1

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

AIM SUE			Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rsit	Ad) Subi	mitted:	Ins Auth'ed	Shatus	
Main	03 M	ar 2020	ES SUDMINE	04 Mar 2020 11:56 Assign					New Assignment Cancel Case	1
	Main		Re	ference		Claim Details		Document	5 _5	how All
CLAIM S	UBFO	LDER DE	TAILS				[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:							TH-20			
Main Claimant:	P	ARADIG	M AUTO PTE LTE	Co. Reg. No	.: 20194313	9H				
Vehicle R	eg. s	MR540	19Z			Date of Loss:		20 22:00 - :59		
Claim Typ	pe: 1	TP / SNM20D201104C02				Policy/Cover Note No.:	DMCVSNA	DMCVSNA00005742000		
Vehicle R No. (Insured)		GBH6619K				Policy No. (Claimant):	5115302429			
(thsured)			The second secon			Excess:	5\$500.00		Tel.	
Repairer:		Auburn A	uto Pte Ltd (HQ) 176 SIN MING	DRIVE, #04	-18 SIN MING A	UTOCARE,	575721 Sin Ming -	Tel:	
Handling Insurer:		China Ta	iping Insurance	(Singapore) P	te. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 6389 61	11 [Hand	dled by Adeline C	hng Pei Wen]	
Claimant Insurer:	's I	NTUC In	come Insurance	Co-operative L	td (HQ) - T	el:	t due 13/	03/20201		
Adjuster		LKK Auto	Consultants Pt	e Ltd (HQ) - Te	1: 6256-356	[Fillal KP	t due sof	05,20201		
Adj Asg. Remarks		survey re	vert							
ASSOCI	TATED	MAIL R	ECEIVED						View All Compos	e Case Mail
There ar	e no m	all for thi	s case.							
ALL AS	SOCI	ATED TA	sks				View Al		Create New Task	Complete
No resul		Priority	Y Type Tasi	(Group Su	bject Ha	indler Assig	med By	Completed Or	Created On	Done

Summer Lee (LKK Auto)

From:

Adeline Chng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com>

Sent:

Wednesday, 4 March, 2020 11:49 AM

To:

assignments

Cc:

Auburn Auto; Claims Dept of CTI

Subject:

RE: OUR REF:SNM20D201104/GBH6619K/ADELINE - ACCIDENT CLAIMS -

SMR5409Z / GBH6619K

Without Prejudice

Dear LKK

Please refer to below email and liaise with third party workshop.

Thank you.

Adeline Chng

Executive Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909.

DID: (65) 6389 6178 | F: (65) 6225 5879

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ |

WeChat: 太平輝城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer. This a-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized discipsure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Auburn Auto [mailto:auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 4 March 2020 11:11 AM

To: Adeline Chng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: Re: OUR REF:SNM20D201104/GBH6619K/ADELINE - ACCIDENT CLAIMS - SMR5409Z / GBH6619K

Dear Ms Chng,

We will appoint Kelvin Ang.

Please call Jennie before the surveyor comes down to the workshop.

Auburn Auto Pte Ltd 176 Sin Ming Drive (AutoCare) #04-18, Singapore 575721

Thanks and Best Regards Jennie 9093 8998

On Tue, Mar 3,	2020 at 5:35 PM Adeline Chr	ng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com> wrote:</adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com>	
Without Prej	udice		
Our reference Your reference	: SNM20D201104C02/GBH661 e: SMR5409Z	L9K /Chngpw	
Dear Sirs			
ACCIDENT	INVOLVING GBH6619K &	SMR5409Z ON 28/02/2020	
We refer to y	our email of 03/03/2020		
Kindly note t	he following:-		
1. We wo	ould like to conduct pre-repa	ir survey of the vehicle at the appointed wor	kshop.
2. We procondu	opose the following list of uct survey of the claimant's	surveyors to be nominated as the Single Jovehicle:-	oint Expert to
	1. ADRIAN LING	6. KENNETH KONG	
	2. Kelvin Ang	7, SIMON HO	

1. ADRIAN LING	6. KENNETH KONG	
2. Kelvin Ang	7, SIMON HO	
3. SEE CHEW SENG	8. CHUA WEIJIE	
4. MOHD FADHILAH BIN OSMAN	9. MARCUS CHUA	
5. XING QUO QIANG	10. HENRY NG	

- If we do not hear from you within two days of this letter, you shall have deemed to have agreed that the surveyor appointed by us shall be Single Joint Expert for this matter.
- 4. As per the NIMA Protocol, the survey by our appointed surveyor would include survey of your vehicle pre-repair, after it is dismantled, and post repairs. Hence, you need to provide us / our surveyors with the list of items that were damaged and required to be replaced or repaired to facilitate an effective survey.
- As stated above, please inform us and our surveyor after the claimant's vehicle had been repaired so that our surveyor can carry out post repair inspection before the vehicle is returned to your client. Please co-ordinate with our surveyor immediately after the repair is completed.

If you have any queries, please contact Adeline Chng at 63896155 and email us at claimsdept@sq.cntaiping.com

Thank you.

Adeline Chng

Executive

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 6389 6178 | F: (65) 6225 5879

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any	
unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, plea	ise
notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.	

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Tuesday, 3 March 2020 5:17 PM

To: Auburn Auto <auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com>; Adeline Chng <adeline.chng@sg.cntaiping.com>

Ce: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF:SNM20D201104/GBH6619K/ADELINE - ACCIDENT CLAIMS - SMR5409Z /

GBH6619K

Dear Adeline,

Please conduct PRS for SMR5409Z.

Note: officer in charge - Adeline 63896155.

*** Kindly quote our reference number when replying.

Thank you,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either

in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Auburn Auto <auburnauto.insurance@gmail.com>

Sent: Tuesday, March 3, 2020 1:18 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI <<u>claimsdept@sg.cntaiping.com</u>> Subject: ACCIDENT CLAIMS - SMR5409Z / GBH6619K

Dear Officers-in-Charge,

Your client's vehicle GBH6619K, was involved in an accident with our client's vehicle SMR5409Z which is pending repair. In this regard, please provide us a list of your surveyors which we can select one to go on a Single Joint Expert survey. Kindly contact Auburn Auto 9093 8998 for survey appointment at:

Auburn Auto 176, Sin Ming Drive #04-18 Sin Ming Autocare Singapore 575721

Thank you.

Warm Regards

Jennie

Auburn Auto

9093 8998

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars	
Owner ID Type:	Company
Owner ID: Vehicle Details	139H
Vehicle No.:	SMR5409Z
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	10 Mar 2020
Vehicle Make:	HONDA
Vehicle Model:	STREAM 18LRSZ
Primary Colour:	Silver
Manufacturing Year:	2009
Engine No.:	R18A13860146
Chassis No.:	JHMRN6880AC200146
Maximum Power Output:	103.0 kW (138 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$26,909.00
Original Registration Date:	25 Jul 2011
First Registration Date:	25 Jul 2011
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid: Intended PARF Rebate Details	\$26,909.00
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	24 Jul 2021
PARF Rebate Amount: Intended COE Rebate Details	\$14,799.00
COE Expiry Date:	24 Jul 2021
CDE Category.	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$68,501.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$9,391.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$24,190.00

SGCARMART.COM

New Cars

Post an Ad

Used Cars.

Rental Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Insurance

Articles

Forum

Resources

2018 Nissan Serena e-...

Gear knob differences

Petrol Price Movement...

Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just. \$58 until it's SOLD!

Advertiser Login Vilays of Selling

New 5 Years Renewal COE Toyota Vice 1.5A



GV Credit



Browse by Category	•						Sort by Date Post	ed Y	20 results/page	٠
2 vehicles		Honda Stream					Married Section	×		
	Mela	Model	Price	Depreciation	Rag Date	Eng Cap	Minage	Veh Type		
Search Selection	Honda Stream		Any	Arry	2011	Any	Arty	Any	Available	
	Honda Str	ream 1.8A X	\$24,555	\$12,560 /yr	03-May-2011	1,799 cc	125,324 km	MPV	Available	
1	Only \$670 Monti Low Interest Rai	hly For Balloon Schem te, Most Worthy Buy,	et No Gimmickst Pri Call Now For Viewing	ce Negotiable, Low N	Neage Done, 100%	Beautiful Con	dition, Low Depreciati	on,		
	Cars Premium									
	Posted: 07-	Mor-2028 Tags: 2011	Hunda Streem, Hond	a Stream, Honda, Stre	arti					
-	Honda Str	ream 1.8A RSZ	\$33,000	\$15,230 /yr	20-Jun-2011	1,799 cc	95,000 km	MPV	Available	
The A	Lightly Used As	2nd Car, A Lot Of Und	ercarriage Items Re	placed With Receipt.	Pioneer System Wi	th Tv. I Deal T	o Drive Till Renew CC	6	GUIGO	
	Posted: 12-	Feb-2020 Tags: 2011	Honda Stream, Hand	a Stream, Honda, Stre	am.					
		Spoo Miss sacarch o	retera to cat anali	plants whenever a m	catotic la financi					

Missage Made) Price Depreciation Eng Cap For old advertisements, view Expired ads 20 ▼ results/page

Home | New Cars | Used Cars | Sell My Car | Directory | Products | Insurance | Article | Forum | Resources

egCarMert is the number one can classifieds for parallel import cars. Toyota, Honde, Nissan, Hitsubishi & BMW. There are pleasty of cars for size, from vens, trucks, sedan cars, Juyury cars, sports cars or station regions. SUV, MPV, hatchback, to COE cars & OPC cars. You can also buy from a car auction, look up car itsurance. Find buy used Honda Stream, Honda Stream Singapore, used Honda Stream, Honda Stream Singapore, used Honda Stream, used Vehicles Singapore or even truly used Honda Stream Singapore, we have new car disalets comprising parallel importers, authorised car dealers, and used car dealers on our site. Find new car price lads, new car launches and new car promotions, Visit our portner. sites for job openings for Singapore Jobs, real estate proporties for sale, mover, car performance pents, car discussion, forum discussion, commercial vehicle leasing & COE results

All press and other information displayed on spCenNert.com are gathered from sources and based on algorithms that are believed by ligCarNert.com to be reliable, but he assurance can be given that this information is accurate, complete or current, spCarNert.com town reit assurance any responsibility for errors or omissions or warrant the accuracy of this information.

Follow sgCarMart,com

About Us | Careers | Contact Us | Sitemap | Terms of Service | Privacy Policy | Personal Data Protection Statement ©2004-2020 sgCarMart. All rights reserved.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wiful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

aforesaid.	
NOT THE REAL PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/03/2020 15:40
Date Of Accident	28/02/2020 22:45
Exact Location Of Accident	LAMPPOST 439 WOODLANDS HIGHWAY TWDS MANDAI EXIT
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SMR5409Z
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	PARADIGM AUTO PTE LTD
Co Reg No	ZXXXXX139H
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90938998
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	STREAM
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORK PURPOSE
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5115302429
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	YEO STEVEN
NRIC No	SXXXX825F
Date Of Birth	09/06/1971
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	27/10/2003
Driving Experience	16 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-81677944
Fax Number	A MARCHINE CONTINUE OF A CONTINUE OF TAXABLE
Contact Number	
WARRING A LANGUAGE	

NOEMAIL

Address

BLK 126 PASIR RIS STREET 11

#02-375 SINGAPORE

Postcode

510126

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OTHER - HIRER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO.

ambulance?

YES

Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Passenger 1

NAME:

: IRFAN ALI

GENDER:

: MALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

WOODLANDS DIVISION HQ

Police Station Address

ROAD: 1 WOODLANDS STREET 12 , POSTCODE: 738622 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

Police Station Contact

TEL NO: - FAX NO:

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO.

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBH6619K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

REFER ATTACHED AND POLICE REPORT

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

GBD7995M

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

REFER ATTACHED AND POLICE REPORT

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

YEO STEVEN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

REFER POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED/3 DAYS MC

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMR5409Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

IRFAN ALI

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

REFER POLICE REPORT AND ATTACHED/3 DAYS MC

Injured person in which vehicle?

SMR5409Z

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

MATERIAN SH	OULDER	A: SMR\$409Z B: GBH 6619K C: GBD 7995 M 3
4 B(6619)	(A09)	
>3 Mao.	DLANDS HIGHWA	MAN DAT
₃ 2.		
ESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT	
Refer to pour	ce report	
	1672 80	
DECLARATION I/We declare-the foregoing parti	culars are true in every respect.	K-
Policipohier's Satistania Date & Hime	Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

mayar Territorian new 21

Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurers) and transfer such personal information of the insurers.
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me:
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed;
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Franciscus

20194313

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:





1 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Police Station Of Origin Woodlands Division HQ 1 Woodlands Street 12 SINGAPORE 738622 Tel No:1800-4660000 Report No. L/20200229/7033

Date/Time Report Made 29/02/2020 17:34	Vide Rep	port No.		Station Diary No.
Name Of Informant YEO STEVEN	Address APT BLK 126 PASIR RIS STREET 11 #02-375 SINGAPORE 510126			
ID Type / ID No. NRIC NO / S7118825F	Contact Home/O	22700	Mobile: 81677944	
Nationality SINGAPORE CITIZEN	Email Address yeosteven033@gmail.com			
Occupation GRAB DRIVER	Sex Male	Age 48	Date of Birth 09/06/1971	Race Chinese
Institution/School Name	Language English			
Date/Time Of Incident 28/02/2020 22:45 - 28/02/2020 22:50 Brief details.		Of Inciden	RESSWAY	

On 28/02/2020 at about 10:40pm. I was travelling along lampost 439 woodlands highway towards Mandai exit.

I came to a complete halt while maintaining a safe distance between my vehicle honds stream SMR5409Z and the van GBD7995M. When suddenly a lorry (GBH6619K) came speedily and collided into the rear of my vehicle. My vehicle is severely damaged. Due to the accident, my passenger and I suffered pain. We have both seen a doctor and were given 3 days MC with strong medications each.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this
Not applicable	report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 29/02/2020 17:34
Officer In-Charge Of Case:	Classification Of Case:

Authentication Stamp

0





2 of 2

POLICE REPORT (NP299)

Authentication Stamp

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Report No. L/20200229/7033

Person Name	YEO STEVEN	and the state of the state of	
D Type	NRIC NO	ID No	S7118825F
Gender	Male	Age	48
Race	Chinese	Language	English
Occupation	GRAB DRIVER	Address Type	
Address	APT BLK 126 PASIR RIS STREET 11 #02-375 SINGAPORE 510126	Mobile No	81677944
is Informant A Victim?	Yes		

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report:

Not applicable

Signature Of Informant:
The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.

Data/Time:
29/02/2020 17:34

Classification Of Case:

Page 7 of 16

AUBURN AUTO PTE LTD

UEN: 200805305G

176 Sin Ming Autocare #04-18, Singapore 575721 Tel: 8797 8998 Email: auburn.insurance@gmail.com

Vehicle number : SMR5409Z (YOM : 2009), COE exp : 24 Jul 2021

Type of Collision : Chain collision

Not Nothanker LISmy & 7800 Max Reword After Paint 18day,

FRONT

1 Bonnet		Bu 400 -
2 Grille		9CM 300 -
3 Car make logo & model		5 m 80 -
4 Front Bumper 638		Bu \$ 1,500 W
5 Bumper Tow Cover	-2.23	1 S A 80 -
6 Support side garnish / aircon side garnish @ 924	980	Pus 1.000

REAR

KEAK	0/
1 Rear Windscreen	Sharton 5 800
2 Rear RH Fender	5 m 250 -
3 Rear LH Fender	5 R 250 -
4 RH Tall lamp	8M 150 -
5 LH Tail lamp	CMS 150 -
6 Rear bumper 678-20	By \$ 1,500
7 Bootlid / Tailgate 903.20	By 5 1,500
8 Bootlid / Tailgate outer garnish	hans 300 L
9 Bootlid emblem eg. Car logo, make & model	Mrs 150 -
10 Rear LH fender shield mudflap (on top of tyre)	S/4 80 x
11 Rear RH fender shield mudflap (on top of tyre)	5 h 80 h
12 Reverse Sensor	RUS 200 -
13 Rear bumper side retainer RH	s/m 300 X
14 Rear bumper side retainer LH 58-a	SP17 300 -

Inner Item

1 Support panel	SA	500 X
2 Spare tyre panel / compartment	By S	200
3 Spare tyre board	S Red	
4 Spare Tyre well sponge LH	NIPS.	50 X
5 Spare Tyre well sponge RH	NSPS	50 X
6 Tail lamp panel LH	5 94	100 -
7 End Panel	By S	200
8 End Panel Garnish	SRJ	AND TO THE PARTY OF
9 Bootlid lock	S Du	70 -
10 Rear bumper side retainer RH	Reports.	300 ⊀
11 Rear bumper side retainer LH	n s	300 ⊀
12 Bootlid / Tailgate outer garnish	ways	200
13 Bootlid / Tailgate weatherstripe	Dulpiss	100 50 750
	2	

208

AUBURN AUTO PTE LTD

UEN: 200805305G

176 Sin Ming Autocare #04-18, Singapore 575721

Tel: 8797 8998 Email: auburn.insurance@gmail.com

Vehicle number : SMR5409Z (YOM	: 2009), COE exp - 24 ful 2021
--------------------------------	--------------------------------

Type of Collision : Chain collision	1273012021
14 Rear Fender air vent LH	d'= 200 X
15 Top outer garnish	5 A 200 A
16 Bonnet lock	S 1200 x
17 Front bumper lower grille	55515 1707 23
18 Support panel RH garnish (big)	\$ CM 250 -
19 Support top RH panel	\$ M 200 K
20 Support top LH panel	5 A 200 A
21 Support panel assembly	Remark 500 K
22 Front reinforcement 2	09 \$ B 300 -
25 TABLE 1 AND 1 A	ь

Labour & & Misc

1 Main labour (Front & Rear)	2543	
2 Dismantle front & rear	\$	1,800 } 2000
	\$	3,000 J
3 Spray paint	5	1,500 1400
4 Topup aircon gas	4	250 1001
5 Check of wiring, lighting & resetting	5	80 4ol
6 Remove & replace rear windscreen	é	280 /201
7 Remove, refit and trim garnish & upholstery (rear)	0	4007/200
8 Remove & replace cushion set (rear)	4	400
9 Remove & refit fuel tank	4	
10 Remove & replace damaged parts	3	400 801
	\$	500 ×
Workmanship to dismantle above damaged parts, repairs including cut		
11 & wield, re-align body structure	\$	1,000 🗶

Total Repair cost

\$ 23,770

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following: • To resurvey below the spray paining • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey • Parts prices are such at to confirmation

 Third party survey is an a "Without Phylodica" bases No idagar modification(s) is allowed

Supplementary camps) must be returneyed and is subject to final opproval from transaction Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Dalet